In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LlQOZ
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 ant

Sections 95 & 99 of the N0t| Ce Of StatEment Of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986

sl

Companies House

THURSDAY

URTARRI

*A7ZASPO
14/02/201 9 #273

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
Comparynonbe 1[0 3 [5 [3 [4]2 0

= Filling in this form
Please complete i typescript ot in

Company name in full ’LUCKYFOX DIVISION LIMITED

bold biack capitals

|

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) | ANTHONY

Surname SARGEANT

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number FOB

Street [ RANBY ROAD

Post town ’[ SHEFFIELD

County/Region

s [STT[T] | [T[A[T

Country

n Liquidator’'s name ©

Foll el -

Surname anather liquidator

Liquidator's address @

Building name/number ‘ O Other liquidator
Use this sectian to tell us about

Street [ anather liquidator,

Post town

County/Region ’

paode [T T[T

Country ‘

04/17 Version 10




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

5
o s [o[z_[zfo]t[3

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Senatee
X 5 X
Signature date |"1 ﬁ WIW WWFW

0417 Version 10



RULE 6.3
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
STATEMENT AS TO AFFAIRS OF: LUCKYFOX DIVISION LIMITED
COMPANY NUMBER 10353420

on the 5 FEBRUARY 2019
being a date not more than 14 days before the resolution of winding up

STATEMENT OF TRUTH

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name:
RICHARD LEDGER

4

Signed
RICHARD LEDGER

Dated 5 FEBRUARY 2019



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

ASSETS
Assets Subject to a Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to a Floating Charge

Uncharged Assets

Estimated total assets available
for Preferential Creditors (cf)

1

(

Signature
RICHARD LEDGER

Dated 5 FEBRUARY 2019

Book Value

8410

Estimated
to Realise

£

3000

3000



Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated total assets available for
Preferential Creditors (page A)

LIABILITIES

Preferential Creditors

Employees

Estimated (deficiency}/surplus as regards
Preferential Creditors

Unsecured Claims

Trade and expense

HMRC

Director

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards
non-preferential creditors

Issued and called up share capital

Estimated total deficiency as regards Members

Signature
RICHARD LEDGER

Dated 5 FEBRUARY 2019

7,714.63
19,307.80

1,000.00

£
3,000.00

3,000.00

28,022.43
(25,022.43)

3.00

(25,025.43)



6102 A¥VYNYEI4 S Paieg

9031 QHVHOIY

£V ZTOBT

00°000T 439031 AUVHIIY

00°0001 02 '8 ALIHM NYHLYNOT

OT'ELE a131343HS ‘oY NOLHNE "L LINN ai10Y49 S433HD

00°06€ ayo4GvY9 ‘avod HNITION TE SINILSAS INIWIHSIYAIY

SETLLT a13i443HS ‘avOY 3901 NYINOY AYEINOD GT131343HS

8U'GLIE a131343HS ‘AN AYMNEYd PNA0Yd HSIUL IS

00'8%¥12 I5H ZTNS 3uiypom ‘peoy uoiBulieqg ‘9snoH F8pug utldupung ‘giNa IAVd - JHINH

08'65TLT 35k ZTNE Sulyuom ‘peoy uciiuiieg ‘asncy adpirg uolduung ‘gNa IVA - JHINH

3 7

Ajunzag jo anjep,  UBAIS Ajundag aleq PrRH AiLnlag 193] O Wnowy ssauppy J0lipaJy jo awlen

uoissassod s, Auedwiod ayy uy Apadoad
J3A0 3|31} JO UORUBIAL BulWiE) SIO3IPAID PUE SIUIWRILEE 3|ES |PUORIPUCY 1O
‘uisea| [preys "aseyaund-aJny B AJIJUSPI PUB SI0MPAJY ||B 3pn|dul 1SN N, 110N

s101ipan) Auedwo) - g



6T0C A¥vYNYa3d s paieqa

H3IDAa37 QEYHIIY
aanjeu sy
aUuoN
3 3
Aanoas jo anjep udamd AJndas eq Py Aunies  3gQ Jo unowy ssaIppy JO1IpaII JO BwWeN

$331A135 Jo Spoo8 Jo Ajddns ayl jo asueape ul pred sjunowe Sujwie)d SIFWNSUOD 3IB DYM SIOLIPBID ||€ IPNJOUL 1SN NOA

sioypas) Auedwo) -5



6T0Z AVNYAI4 S paied

43943 QYvHOI

ammeudis
auoN

¥ 3
Alnaas jo anjep,  uaald Ayunlas aleq PIaH Aunlag  1g2Q JO Junowy ssappy JOYpald Jo weN

Aouepunpau pue aaou ‘Aed Aepiioy ‘saBem predun Jo 1adsal ul Auedwiod ayy Ag ASUoWw Pamo die oYM Sa3A0|0WI ||B 3Ph[IU| 1SNL ROA

sioypaly sshodw] -



6107 AHYNYEId S paleq

¥315037 QUVHIIN

.\% amnzeudig

1 AeuipiQ 138pa7 paeyory

dn pajje) d/3
dnpaye) B0 AJeys Jad wnowry plaY Jagquiny  an|eA jeuloN aseys jo dhy ssaIppy JAPIOYBIRYS JO JWBN

SIFPIOVIRYS - 3



